
I prrrrzrr'rc - FrSA SOSIRI EVALUARE d.in : 25 -07 -22 1B:13:51 
iI D!r\ a rr\ v

I --- _ ---T

loncurs

)rstanta
lod cciumbofr i

-atitudrne

leas Atomrc
leas BENZING
irncronr zare
?or . - mi:a:- ca L

{r.
:rt

1

c0001 741729

21 .At "22 07
2't -41 "22 07
21 -47 .22 0l
015

Loc lansare

Data l-ansarii
Columbofif
Longitudine

GPS Ceas At.cmic
+000 Ceas BENZING

Por. sositi
---+

t&'#tr)Qvl
l

Constantin Cosmin

:2
:2
:2

:12
:12
: "12

25 -01 -22 1B:'1 3:45 GPS
25-07-22 1B:13:46 +001

00

Serj e rne l

4
---+
Nr- I

IAnt 
I

---+
0
0
0
0

---T----T
Nom I sec 

I 
obs .

lNr- |

---T---t-

Sosrre
Data Ora

--.:*
101
)42
103
)44

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
P'

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

38.5
21 -2
25.1
01 .1

19 61,2242
2A I 41 E61
2A 1 41 863
1 1 5A951 6-)n /)Aa'14LV aLV,',I t)

21 515350
21, 516354
21, 5"t 6354
2i 51 641 7
21 5'i 64'i 8
1 9 51 2240
2A 1 41 BA2
2C 7 41E",1
-)n '1t1o)1
LW I a I l)L I

2A 141870

DAC2DA2F
DAB0 257 A

DAD2A3 3C
DAE4634B
DA1 CBl 2F
DAl 7E1 1F
DABFAOEO
DAF'1 FCD9
DA2 9CBAO
DAFT 6DF4
DA9 45 5CE
DA9BFBC4
DA74EO58
DAED391 5
DAO B640 5

23 -07 17 205
23.07 17:28
23-01 19:16
23 -07 i9:33
Por. nesosit
Por. neSosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosi-t
tror. nesosi-t
Por. nesosi-t
Por. nesosit
Por - nesosit
Por- nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por - nesosit

Comisia control-

F
M
14

F
l\ iTl'1

M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F

007
003
012
002

OK
OK
OK
OK

441
051
052
003
001
015
019
022
035
035
040
043
045
048
051

Semnaturi C::e Imbarcare/Desig i 1are.

D:'\TT7TNTT1) I l\ L I I\ g

',/ersiune SW : R
\ntena Club : B
\nt.: 0'l :388C6395

'-A1 Ccd co:lcurs
ING 4B9O O386 SW_4.6

: 027319 Serie ceas
HW-3.1 Autorizare

vnr6ec^')zA_ti,IvDDUZ\

231 A99
80006543


